LISTADO DE NO ADMITIDOS

CENTRO: EOI ZARAGOZA 1
CURSO: NI B2.1

IDIOMA: FRANCES

FECHA SORTEO: 23-09-2025

10

11

N° PR.

2183

2740

3073

3168

3277

3453

3489

3635

3758

4357

4467

Nombre

Opciones

EOI Zaragoza 1 FR-B2.1-02-

Haro Cacho, Elena

Beasley Navarro, Cassandra
Denise

Sancho Granados, Lidia

Mufioz Galindo, Ariana

Pomar Fernandez, Sonia

Herrero Valgafion, Celia-Pilar

Belvis Prieto, Maria

Peris Millan, Gabriel

Larraz Zapater, Rocio

Dufol Ibafiez, Marcos

Royo Mas, Francisco

Documento

1
***1987**

2
***0393** 1

1
***7786**

2

1
***5917**

2
***3680** 1
***1653** 1

1
***3498**

2
**%832%* 1
**%()848** 1

1
***1737**

2
***2392** 1

Total: 11
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